SALES TAX COLLECTED: CASH BASIS
FEBRUARY 2019

YEAR-TO-DATE COMPARISON

Geographical Area

South East Loveland

North West Loveland

North East Loveland
Centerra

Orchards Shopping Center
Thompson Valley Shopping Center
Promenade Shops

South West Loveland
Downtown

Outlet Mall

The Ranch

Airport

Columbine Shopping Center
All Other Areas

Total

CITY OF LOVELAND
SALES TAX COLLECTED: CASH BASIS
Month of FEBRUARY 2019

Geographical Area

South East Loveland

North West Loveland

North East Loveland
Centerra

Orchards Shopping Center
Thompson Valley Shopping Center
Promenade Shops

South West Loveland
Downtown

The Ranch

Airport

Outlet Mall

Columbine Shopping Center
All Other Areas

Total of FEBRUARY 2019

2019 2018
$1,814,422 $1,722,665
851,170 822,187
741,856 686,089
720,044 744,920
588,654 616,421
493,845 511,915
486,391 516,009
291,180 274,234
244,806 216,786
190,950 242,168
170,094 163,900
140,515 127,591
124,825 124,266
1,685,096 1,451,271

$ 8,443,848 § 8,220,422

%

Inc/Dec

5.3%
3.5%
8.1%
-3.3%
-4.5%
-3.5%
-5.7%
6.2%
12.9%
-21.1%
3.8%
10.1%
0.4%
9.2%

2.7%

2019 % of Total
$ 799,335 23.70%
355,977 10.50%
334,674 9.90%
259,544 7.70%
216,865 6.40%
166,901 4.90%
141,919 4.20%
133,163 3.90%
109,750 3.30%
81,814 2.40%
66,768 2.00%
62,969 1.90%
59,924 1.80%
584,742 17.40%
$ 3,374,345 100.00%




City of Loveland
Motor Vehicle Use Tax Comparison (CASH BASIS)

2018-2019 Comparison Year to Date Curr Month
Inc/Dec over Inc/Dec over
2018 2018 YTD 2019 2019 YTD 2018 2018
JAN $ 203403 $ 203,403 $ 270,874 § 270,874 7.7% 7.7%
FEB $ 297,187 $ 590,500 $ 344,852 $ 615726 4.3% 16.0%

MOTOR VEHICLE
USE TAX COLLECTIONS
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City of Loveland
Building Material Use Tax Comparison (CASH BASIS)

2018-2019 Comparison Yearto Date  Curr Month
Inc/Dec over Inc/Dec over
2018 2018 YTD 019 2019 YTD 2018 2018
JAN $ 245135 § 245135 $ 112,989 $ 112,989 -53.9% -53.9%
FEB $ 152,792 $ 397927 § 67,820 § 180,809 -54.6% -55.6%

BUILDING MATERIAL
| USE TAX COLLECTIONS
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City of Loveland
Retail Sales Tax (CASH BASIS)

2018-2019 Comparison YeartoDate  Curr Month
Inc/iDec over Inc/Dec over
2018 2018 YTD 201 2019 YTD 2018 2018
JAN ** $ 4,958,980 $ 4,958,980 % 5,069,503 $ 5,069,503 2.2% 2.2%
FEB $ 3,261,442 § 8,220,422 § 3,374,345 $ 8,443,848 2.7% 3.5%
$9,000,000 - ~ —
$8,000,000
$7,000,000 N
mJAN **
‘ = FEB
$6,000,000 —
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|
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* Indicates Quarterly Returns also included
** Indicates Quarterly and Yearly Returns also included
*** Journal Entry Adjustment Correction



City of Loveland
Sales & Use Tax

Total Comparison (CASH BASIS)

2018-2019 Comparison Year to Date

JAN $
FEB $

$10,000,000

SALES AND USE TAX COLLECTION TOTALS

Inc/Dec over
018 2018 YTD 019 2019 YID 2018

5497518 $ 5497518 § 5,453,366 § 5,453,366 -0.8%
3,711,421 § 9,208,939 $ 3,787,018 § 9,240,384 0.3%
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